
State of North Dakota

County of Burleigh

|,Charles E.Eder,do hereby certify thatl am the State丁 oxicologist for the State of

North Dakota and an ofFicial custodian ofthe records and files ofthe office thereof,that l

have carefu‖ y compared the

LiST OF CERTIFIED CHEMiCAL TEST OPERATORS.TENTH SUPPLEMENT TO
JULY l1 2012(MAY l12013)

hereto attached、″ith the respective original as the same appears ofrecord on lle in the

Office of Attorney General,Crime Laboratory Division,in the County of Burleigh,North

Dakota,and find the same to be a true and correct copy thereof and ofthe whole

thereof. ln、″itness whereofl have set rny hand atthe city of Bismarck,in said county

this:

/ 
≦1生
  day Of 〃 解 ,ごく0ノ3

State of North Dakota

County of Burleigh

On this   ノ/1ttF  dayOf 物 3 before me
personally appeared Charles E. Eder, to me to be the State Toxicologist for the
State of North Dakota, acknowledged to me that he/she has executed the same.

Subscribed to and sworn before me this:

場

)

)SS

)

)

)SS

)

Eder, State Toxicologist

My Commission Expires ry ll,2017
CINDY LEINGANG
Notary Public

Stato ol Nonh Dakota

My Commrssion Exnires Jan. 11 , 2017



OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL
Crime Laboratory Division

2641 East Main Avenuc(58501)

P.0.Box 937
Bismarck,North Dakota 58502-0937

TEL 701-328¨ 6159

FAX 701‐ 328-6185

5/1/2013

LIST OF CERTIFIED CⅡEMICAL TEST OPERATORS

Tenth Supplementto July l,2012

Thc follo、ving individuals havc bccn traincd and ccrtiflcd to conduct thc analysis of brcath to dctcrlninc alcohol conccntrations,pursuant to

sections 20.1‐ 13.1,20.1‐ 15,39‐ 06.2,39‐20,and/or 39‐ 24.l ofthc North Dakota Ccntury Code:

Last Name

Arin

Armstrong

Berg

Bischof

Bluem

Bossert

Brokke

Burud

Carlson

Crone

Crook

Dahlgren

Davidson

Deegan

DePriest

First Name

Bradley T.

Steven D.

Evan J.

Levi R.

Jerad A.

Greg

Deidra

James M.

Travis L.

Royce

Jacob A.

Andrew D.

Jared A.

Denny A.

Dave

Agencv Name

Grafton PD

Williams Co SO

Lake Region Corr Ctr

ND Game & Fish

ND Game & Fish

Cass Co SO

Lake Region Con Ctr

ND Game & Fish

Belfield PD

Williams Co SO

Agency Unassigned

ND Game & Fish

Williams Co Con Ctr

Lake Region Corr Ctr

Lake Region Corr Ctr

Class Code

2

2

2

8

2

2

7

2
a

2

7

2

2

2

Certirlcatlon Date

5/1/2013

12/3/2012

5/1/2012

5/1/2013

5/1ノ 2013

5/1/2013

3/1/2013

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

1/1/2013

9/1/2011

5/1/2013

7/1/2012

6/1/2012

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

7/1/2012

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

ExDiration Date

5/1/2015

12/3/2014

5/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

3/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

1/1/2015

9/1/2013

5/1/2015

7/1/2014

6/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

7/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

。′″Ar`
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Last N8me

DcPHest

Deshaw

Dick

Digmch

Eide

Eissinger

Enget

Erck

Erickson

Foster

Gamradt

qovlk

Crahn

Hanson

Harris

Hatch

Hatfleld

Hcger

First N8me

Michele

JoyLynn H.

Je■ey

Ryan

Lorrie A.

Stacey

Scott

Cordell

David J.

Mario

Shawn A.

Craig

Brian

Troy M.

JenEey

Shawn

Michael

Bradley W.

AEcELCV N8EDe

Lake Region Corr Ctr

Lake Region Cor Ctr

Willl田鵬 Co Cor Ctr

Fargo PD

Renville Co SO

W■liston PD

Willi劉厖 Co Cor Ctr

ND Game&Fish

Granon PD

Lake Rcgion Con Ctr

Fargo PD

Lake Rcgion Con Cr

Lake Region Con Ct

Fargo PD

Ward Co Corr Cf

WilliamsCo CorCtr

Renville Co SO

Agcncy Unassigped

Fargo PD

C18"COde

2

2

2

2

2

7

8

2

2

7

2

7

8

2

2

7

8

2

2

2

7

2

2

2

7

2

7

8

2

7

8

7

Certittca"o口 Date

S/1/2013

5/1/2013

5ノ 1/2013

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

5/1/2012

12/3/2012

5/12013

5/1/2013

5r12013

5/1/2013

7/12012

7/1/2012

5/1/2013

5′1/2013

7/1/2012

7/12012

5/12013

5ノ172013

5/1′2013

811/2012

5ノ1/2013

5/1′2013

12/3/2012

8ノ 1/2012

2/1/2013

6/1/2012

1/1/2013

5/1/2013

7ノ1/2012

7/1/2012

5ノ 1/2013

ExDiFatiOn Dntさ

5/1/2015

5ノ 1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2014

12/3/2014

5ノ 1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

7′ 1/2014

7/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

7/1/2014

7/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5ノ 1/2015

8/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

12/3/2014

8ノ 1/2014

2ノ 1/2015

6/1/2014

1/1/2015

5/1/2015

7/1/2014

7ノ 1/2014

5/1/2015

Hjelden Danc F.

Howard Alan B. ND Game&Fish
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Lsst Nrme

Hunter

Hunter Sr.

Janssen

Jones

Kind

King

Klcin

Kohllneyer

Kraft

Kran

Kroeplin

Lenoit Jr.

Lippert

Lunde

Lundstrom

MacDowell

Mahoncy

MendЮ

Miller

Justin G.

Ronald

Mathew S.

Erik J.

Lance B.

Daniel

Tony

Debra

Jerry B.

Penny J.

MatthewM.

Stacee

Elisabeth L.

Robert

Scott B.

Jamie L.

Agencv N3me

UND PD

Agency Unassigncd

Renville Co SO

Wi‖ ialns Co Corr Ctr

Cass Co SO

Cass Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

Dickey Co SO

Lake RegiOn Cor Ctr

Lakc RcgiOn Corr Ctr

Nelson Co Hcalul System

BIA‐Fort Tottcn

Nelson Co Hcalth System

Pierce Co SO

Nelson Co Hcalth System

Williams Co Corr Ctr

Ward Co SO

Willimtt Co Cor Ctr

Stutsman Co Cor Ctr

CertiracatiOn Date

5ノ 1/2013

2/1/2013

5/1/2013

8/1′2012

8/1/2012

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

5/1ノ2013

12/1/2011

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

7/1/2012

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

5ノ 1/2013

10/3/20H

5/1/2013

5ノ 1/2013

5/1/2013

7/1/2012

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

7/1/2012

5/1/2013

6/1/2012

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

7/1/2012

ExDiration D3te

5/1/2015

211/2015

5/1/2015

8/1/2014

8/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

12′ 1/2013

5/1ノ2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

7/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

10/3/2013

5′ 1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

7/1/2014

5/1/2015

5ノ 1/2015

7/1/2014

5/1/2015

6/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

7/1/2014

Closs Code

2

8

2

7

8

2

2

2

7

2

7

8

2

7

｀
2

2

2

7

7

8

2

7

2

2

7

2

7

2

2

2

7

0′タイ7r3
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hst Name

Moc

Morell

Myhre

Nc― an

NickobfF

Novak

Oldham

Olson

Pavek

Qualley

R3aSam

Radovich,III

Rieder

Riewer

Ro― ich

Ronning

Rosga

Sackenreuter

sanmge10

Saul

Schicttr

Schmidt

SchΠ」dt

Flrst Nrns

Jeremy

Trisha A

James A.

Benjamin

Tracey D.

Aaron J.

Matt

Jacques S.

Nicholas

Jeremy J.

Michacl W.

Rudolph

Courhey

Blake J.

Jennifer

Dane L.

Nichole

Dustin

Kimberly

Ruth

Tammie

Duane

Erik J.

Agencv Name

Grand Fo凛s PD

ND DOCR Field SaⅣ ices

ND Game&Fish

Lincoln PD

Willialns Co Cor Ctr

Willialns Co Corr Ctr

Ctts Co SO

Willlanls Co Cor Ctr

Watford City PD

Walsh Co SO

ND Game&Fish

wini田鵬 co corr Ctr

Picrce Co SO

ND Game aι  Fish

Morton Co SO

FargO PD

Williams Co Con Ctr

Lake Rcgion Corr Cf

Fargo PD

Lakc Region Con Ctr

Williams Co Con Ctr

WilliamsCo SO

ND Game & Figh

Ci3SS COde CerincatiO■ D8te  ExDirathn Date

2           5/12013           5/1/2015

7           7/1/2012           7′ 12014

7           10/3/2011          10/3/2013

7           5ノ 1/2013           5ノ 1/2015

2           5/1/2013           5ノ 1/2015

2           5/1/2013           5/1/2015

2           5ノ 1/2013           5/1/2015

2           5/1/2013           5/1/2015

2           5/1/2013           5/1/2015

7           7ノ 1/2012           7ノ 1/2014

2            5/1/2013           5/1/2015

2           5ノ 1/2013           5ノ 1/2015

7           5ノ 1/2013           5/1/2015

2           5ノ 1/2013           5/1/2015

7          7/1/2012          7ノ 1/2014

2          5′ 1/2013          5/1/2015

7            5/1′ 2013           5/1/2015

2           5ノ 1/2013           5ノ 1/2015

2           5ノ 1/2013           5/1/2015

7           7ノ 1/2012           7/1/2014

8            7ノ 1/2012           7ノ 1/2014

2           5′ 1/2013           5/1/2015

2           5/1/2013           5/1/2015

2           5ノ 12013           5/1/2015

2           5′ 12013           5/1/2015

2           5/1/2013           5/1/2015

2           5/12013           5/1/2015
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I"est Nrme

Schmidt

Schrader

Sedlacsk

Sigdahl

Steinley

Stenbcrg

Timian

Toftelsnd

To鮨land

Trapp

TrOnd30n

Updike

Vam雄い

Vavrovsky

Vlo:ett

Wdker

White

Wilke

Wright

Zlotkowski

nrst N8Ele

Libby

Joseph

MichacI G.

Tulana

Dlon

鰤 cth J.

Robert G.

Jerenly B.

Jonathan M.

Traccy

Brian

Brian T,

B田り A.

Tammie

Jeftey J.

Heather

Jesseca D.

Michacl

Jimmy

Gerard R

…
Burlagh Co SO

Willi田ぃ Co Cor Ctr

ND Game&Fish

Lakc Region CorrCh

Ncw Town PD

Williams Co Corr Ctr

ND Game&Fish

Bottineau Co SO

ND Gamc & Fish

Stutsman Co Con Ctr

Morton Co SO

ND Gamc & Fish

Renville Co SO

Walsh Co SO

ND Gamc & Fish

Mounaail Co SO

Fargo PD

[.ake Region Con Ctr

Adams Co SO

Agency Unassigned

CIttB Code

2

2

7

2

2

2

7

7

2

7

8

7

8

2

2

7

2

7

8

F

2

7

2

2

7

2

2

2

7

8

F

cerlmt10■ Date

5ノ 1/2013

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

5ノ 1/2013

5ノ12013

7/1/2012

5/1r2013

5/1/2013

7/12012

7/1/2012

5/12013

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

5/1/2013

7/1/2012

5/1/2013

7/1/2012

7/172012

7/1/2012

5ノ 1/2013

5ノ 1/2013

5ノ 1/2013

5/12013

7/12012

5/1′2013

5′12013

12/32012

α1/2012

7/1/2012

7′ 1/2012

…
5ノ12015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5ノ 1/2015

7/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

7/1/2014

7/1/2014

5/1/2015

5′ 1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

7/1/2014

5/1/2015

7/1/2014

7/1/2014

7/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5ノ 1/2015

5/1/2015

7/1/2014

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

12/3/2014

6/1/2014

7ノ 1/2014

7/12014
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The following arc Offrce of Attorncy General, Crimc Laboratory Divisiolt staffnaincd as Field Inspectors to rcpair/inspect in$urncnF. The

date of certification expiration for these individuals strall be tlre last date of their enrployment in the Office of Attorncy Mtl, Crime

Laboratory Division.

Nerne:

Eder, Charles E.

Kashur, Dcborah

Onerator Ch33 COdeS as ofDecember Sa2012

Class 2:

α ass 7:

Class 8:

Class F:

Ancncv: Cerd&rthn Ddr:

Officc of Attorney General, Crime l*boralory Division Octob€r 201I

Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division Moy 2006

nis supplementto ule register● ist OfCerttted Chemical Test O駆 用詢鴫 July l,2012)shall bC in effect until a new К」ster iS iSsued or unt‖

Junc 30,2013,whichever is earlier.

Trained/Certined to operm tt htoximcters Mo・ SmorFSTO

Trained/Certifled to Op― 餞 htoxilyHO S・D5

Trained/Certined tO opere mlntoxib鵬08000

Trained/Certined as aField lm"¨ r

α″″
`
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